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02-10-2017

03-10-2017

04-10-2017

05-10-2017

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

5

13

15

914421
914423
914425

914427
914429

914430

914431

914433
914434
914436
914437
914438
914439
914440
914441
914442
914443
914445

914448
914449
914450
914451
914452
914453
914454
914455
914456
914457

914458
914459
914460
914461

914462

914463
914464
914465
914466
914467

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2031714
2038718
2081465

2400709
2400342

2092622

2092622

2071072
2050684
2401944
2013408
2115417
2123656
2094597
2043812
2030788
2123660
2401950

2033037
2033037
2033037
2094604
2022103
2032414
2400523
2400523
2082166
2092643

2094602
2401951
2401951
2040607

2401951

2082769
2071682
2094586
2103236
2071673

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

MICOM PREST SRL
ENERGY GAZ MOL ROM SRL
FUNDATIA  ARCELORMITTAL
ROMANIA
OMV PETROM SA
OMV PETROM MARKETING

ASOCIATIA GRUPUL PENTRU
INTEGRARE SOCIALA
ASOCIATIA GRUPUL PENTRU
INTEGRARE SOCIALA
GOSPODARIRE  URBANA SRL
FUNDATIA COMAN MARIN
IDEAL WINDOWS SRL
PANASPACER PROD SRL
ALFA WINDOWS HH SRL-D
KPIKORE DESIGN SRL
MAGIC FRAMESTIL SRL
SEA PRO DESIGN SRL
DANA SRL
DR.BREAHNA DENT SRL
EUROINVEST FUTURE SERVICES
SRL

C.A.R.NAVROM GL
C.A.R.NAVROM GL
C.A.R.NAVROM GL
FRATIA TOUR SRL
POSSTAV BUSSINES SRL
S.I.R.E.G. SA
INSTALMAR SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
INSTALMAR SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
CIDOLO FARM SRL*RADIATA
CLIO CONSTRUCT SRL*RADIATA
ORC
ECLIPSE HAIR DESIGN SRL
ENEL PRODUCTIE SRL
ENEL PRODUCTIE SRL
FLOVI - TEODORESCU
GHEORGHIU SNC*IN INSOLVENTA
ENEL PRODUCTIE SRL

STATE LUCIAN DRIVE SRL
MUFYSS BYA SRL
MARGIMARY 2017 SRL
MIRSAN FRUCT SRL-D
MIHAMET CRIMET SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Tiron Iuliana
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Culache Luminita
Tiron Iuliana
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Simion Marioara
Craus Anda Lorelei
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Simion Marioara
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Dobri Manuela
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Dobri Manuela

Tiron Iuliana

Tiron Iuliana
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P

P
P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
A
A
P

P

P
P
P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.10.2017-31.10.2017

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3

4
5

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15

1
2
3
4
5
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05-10-2017

06-10-2017

09-10-2017

10-10-2017

11-10-2017

12-10-2017

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

7

3

17

8

4

914468
914469

914470
914472

914473

914475
914476
914477
914478
914479
914480
914481
914482
914483
914484
914488
914489
914490
914491
914492
914493

914497

914500
914501
914502
914503
914504
914505
914506
914507

914510
914511
914512
914515

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2050376
2062461

2082770
2401948

2031382

2401209
2401209
2401209
2401209
2401209
2401209
2401209
2401209
2401209
2401209
2050946
2103011
2123664
2103253
2103253
2094130

2080860

2401927
2401066
2401066
2401066
2401066
2062053
2013380
2103257

2401953
2012519
2090579
2123665

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

UIDIVO SRL
MACRI EADS CONSTRUCT SRL

MOSSA ART DESIGN SRL
KIRAZOGLU CORPORATION
SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
IMPACT SRL

MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
LEBEN CONSTRUCT S.R.L.
SAANEN TRADE SRL
HELIN MIHTRANS SRL
AMOAMARI SRL
AMOAMARI SRL
RM EVAFARM SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
TEHNOLEMN MC SRL

MER POLIS SRL
RIMANED SRL
RIMANED SRL
RIMANED SRL
RIMANED SRL
MODIKMAD S.R.L.
CIKO FOOD FRANCHISE SRL
MG YAHT SRL

MARPOD REAL ESTATE SRL
TUDFLOR S.R.L.
DIVERSIS COM SRL
PERSCONTRACT TEMPORAR SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

ZALA CAMELIA
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita

ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA
Simion Marioara
ZALA CAMELIA

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

I
P

P
P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
I

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.10.2017-31.10.2017

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

6
7

1
2

3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
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12-10-2017

13-10-2017

16-10-2017

17-10-2017

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

6

2

11

14

914516
914517
914518
914519
914520

914521

914522
914523

914524

914525
914526
914527
914528

914529

914530

914531

914532

914533

914534

914535

914536

914537
914538

914539
914540
914541
914543
914544
914545
914546
914547

914548
914549

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2010912
2401894
2092833
2092833
2030301

2123666

2039621
2030301

2051239

2082524
2082524
2082524
2102611

2102611

2100111

2100111

2100111

2100111

2022112

2115304

2013104

2122363
2082257

2081248
2081248
2081248
2082771
2062463
2071694
2071695
2039622

2401958
2401958

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

MIANCOS SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
MIX 27 MINA SRL-D
ONLY ONE SRL
ONLY ONE SRL
AUTOMOBIL CLUBUL ROMAN
(A.C.R.)
AZTEQ DEL SOL SRL

EVALCAD EXPERT SRL
AUTOMOBIL CLUBUL ROMAN
(A.C.R.)

CENTRUL MULTIFUNCTIONAL DE
SERVICII SOCIALE PENTRU TINERI
INCOGNITO SAD SRL
INCOGNITO SAD SRL
INCOGNITO SAD SRL
PRESSGALANDRA SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
PRESSGALANDRA SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
BISERICA APOSTOLICA
PENTICOSTALA  EMANUEL
BISERICA APOSTOLICA
PENTICOSTALA  EMANUEL
BISERICA APOSTOLICA
PENTICOSTALA  EMANUEL
BISERICA APOSTOLICA
PENTICOSTALA  EMANUEL
VAN DER LEUN SRL

MIHAPO AGRO SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
VICON EUROTHERM SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
GEOGINA SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
VION MED COM SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
GENDAV SRL
GENDAV SRL
GENDAV SRL
ELECTROCLIMA VALSERV SRL
DURAMET ROOFING SRL
RIANARANDI SRL
AMA GIMBOKIDS SRL
DEMAC INNOVATION
MANAGEMENT SRL
FRIGINOS SRL
FRIGINOS SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Simovin Gabriela Liliana
Simovin Gabriela Liliana
Simovin Gabriela Liliana

Simovin Gabriela Liliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Simovin Gabriela Liliana

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Simion Marioara

Simion Marioara

Simion Marioara

Simion Marioara

Simion Marioara

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Dobri Manuela

Culache Luminita
Dobri Manuela

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana

Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P

P

P
I
I
P

I

A

A

P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.10.2017-31.10.2017

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3
4
5

6

1
2

1

2
3
4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
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18-10-2017

19-10-2017

20-10-2017

23-10-2017

24-10-2017

25-10-2017

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

7

5

4

3

5

914550
914551

914553

914554

914555

914556
914557

914558
914559
914561
914562
914563

914564
914565
914566
914567

914570
914571
914572

914577
914578
914579
914580
914581

914583
914584
914585

914586

914587

914588
914589

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2101297
2071617

2401809

2401459

2401459

2093528
2093528

2030161
2101277
2401960
2401960
2100595

2122644
2122644
2091986
2091986

2042420
2030707
2012323

2102891
2102812
2123345
2123429
2123429

2123011
2123011
2082698

2082698

2082698

2123627
2094568

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

ZOSIMOS SRL*LICHIDARE ORC
MAGIC IRIS 88 SRL*LICHIDARE
ORC
SOCIETATEA DE DISTRIBUTIE A
ENERGIEI ELECTRICE MUNTENIA
NORD SA
TELEKOM ROMANIA
COMMUNICATIONS SA
TELEKOM ROMANIA
COMMUNICATIONS SA
RUNE INC S.R.L.
RUNE INC S.R.L.

ANDRO NINA DORI SRL
BESTGALCOM SRL
CARPETA RO GRUP SRL
CARPETA RO GRUP SRL
PENTIUC GROUP SRL

MAVARIS S.R.L.
MAVARIS S.R.L.
ZAUBERER SRL
ZAUBERER SRL

CITCREDIT SRL*RADIATA ORC
COZLA SRL*RADIATA
DUNAMAR LINES S.R.L.

VERTICAL POWER S.R.L.
FENDA LT SRL
EVSALUNU LEV SRL
BMGALEVENTI SRL
BMGALEVENTI SRL

LA BATU & MARY SRL
LA BATU & MARY SRL
ASOCIATIA OASTEA DOMNULUI-
FILIALA GALATI
ASOCIATIA OASTEA DOMNULUI-
FILIALA GALATI
ASOCIATIA OASTEA DOMNULUI-
FILIALA GALATI
CREATIV AZT MECHANICAL SRL
FLAVI DECOR SRL-D

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Craus Anda Lorelei
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Simion Marioara

ZALA CAMELIA

ZALA CAMELIA

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Simion Marioara
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P

I

P

P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P

P

P

A
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.10.2017-31.10.2017

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2

3

4

5

6
7

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4

1
2
3

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3

4

5

6
7
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25-10-2017

26-10-2017

27-10-2017

30-10-2017

31-10-2017

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

10

6

13

4

914590
914591

914592

914594
914595
914597
914598
914599

914600

914601

914604
914605
914606
914607
914608
914609
914610
914611
914612
914613
914614

914617

914618
914619
914620
914622

914623
914625
914626

914627
914630
914632
914633
914634
914635

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2123627
2401330

2401330

2039626
2042750
2103256
2103256
2103260

2123299

2021030

2401765
2401765
2091742
2091742
2091742
2091742
2091742
2091742
2091742
2030762
2082374

2270073

2021427
2022113
2022113
2102700

2043816
2094207
2071696

2038299
2013414
2120782
2082774
2039628
2043817

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

CREATIV AZT MECHANICAL SRL
AUTOMOTIVE INVESTMENT
CORPORATION SRL
AUTOMOTIVE INVESTMENT
CORPORATION SRL

ARITEX CONSTRUCTII SRL
AURORA CRISTIAN S.R.L.
KING'S COFEE SOLUTIONS SRL
KING'S COFEE SOLUTIONS SRL
ANDANI AGENT DE ASIGURARE
SRL
FRUMIRINA SRL-D

ASOCIATIA UNIUNEA  ARTISTILOR
PLASTICI GALATI
CIRCUS VARGAS SRL
CIRCUS VARGAS SRL
STEFU ION SRL
STEFU ION SRL
STEFU ION SRL
STEFU ION SRL
STEFU ION SRL
STEFU ION SRL
STEFU ION SRL
D.P.C. UNIVERSAL SRL
RINMAR AUTO SERVICE SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
ARTZ DENT SRL

FARMACONSTRUCT SRL
DC VALERIA SRL
DC VALERIA SRL
OLTEANU & RADU SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA

ESTETDENT BUDECI SRL
LUCONSA S.R.L.
NEW NAILS BY MAGIC STUDIO
SRL
ECOMAR TOURS S.R.L.
PORTALULYOOI SRL
MAGAZINELE CARMEN SRL
SOFNOVATIN TRANS SRL
SCALLOPS ST JACQUES SRL
KINELINK MOOVEE SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA

ZALA CAMELIA

Culache Luminita
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Simovin Gabriela Liliana

Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Simion Marioara
Craus Anda Lorelei

Simion Marioara

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Dobri Manuela
Craus Anda Lorelei
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P

P
P
P
P
P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.10.2017-31.10.2017

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

8
9

10

1
2
3
4
5

6

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13

1
2
3
4

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9
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171Nr. inreg pe raport

31-10-2017Data Decizie

9
Numar Rol Nume InspectorTip Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi:

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.10.2017-31.10.2017

Nr. crt.


